GE  Data Sheet
 February 23, 2017 ©2016 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
ESTW010A0A Series (Eighth-Brick) DC-DC Converter Power Modules
36–75Vdc Input; 5.0Vdc Output; 10A Output Current
STINGRAY™ SERIES
Features
 Wide input voltage range: 36-75 Vdc
 Monotonic startup into prebiased load

or information.
February 23, 2017 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Version 1.1
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1 Device Codes
Product Codes Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic
Connector
Type
Comcodes
ESTW010A0A41Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 10A Negative Through hole CC109163481
ESTW010A0A41-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 10A Negative Through hole CC109169553
ESTW010A0A41-SZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 10A Negative Surface mount CC109168877
Table 2. Device Options
Characteristic Definition
Form Factor E E = Eighth Brick
Family Designator ST ST = STINGRAY Series
Input Voltage W W = Wide Range, 36V-75V
Output Current 010A0 010A0 = 010.0 amps maximum
Output Voltage A A = 5.0V nominal
Omit = Default Pin Length shown in Mechanical Outline Figures
6 6 = Pin Length: 3.68 mm ± 0.25mm , (0.145 in. ± 0.010 in.)
8 8 = Pin Length: 2.79 mm ± 0.25mm , (0.110 in. ± 0.010 in.)
Omit = Latching Mode
4 4 = Auto-restart following shutdown
      (Overcurrent/Overvoltage/Overtermperature)
Omit = Positive Logic
1 1 = Negative Logic
Customer Specific XY XY = Customer Specific Modified Code, Omit for Standard Code
Mechanical Features Omit = Standard open Frame Module
H H = Heat plate, for use with heat sinks or cold walls
S S = Surface mount connections
Omit = RoHS 5/6, Lead Based Solder Used
Z Z = RoHS 6/6 Compliant, Lead free
Character and Position
Ra
ti
ng
s
O
pt
io
ns
Pin Length
Action following
Protective Shutdown
On/Off Logic
RoHS
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 GE (General Electric):
  ESTW010A0A41-HZ  ESTW010A0A41-SZ  ESTW010A0A41Z  ESTW010A0A4Z